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JOINT CSIR-UGC TEST

g &

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
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UGC Ref. No: 1135/(CSIR-UGC NET JUNE 2017)

Roll No: 422507
Certified that AMIT SARKAR

Son/Danghter of SHANKAR SARKAR has qualified
the Joint CSIR-UGC Test for Eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 18-06-2017
in the Subject MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES

As per the information provided by the candidate, he/she had wot completed his/her
Master's degree o equivalent examiination at the time of applying for this test.
The date of Eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, ie,

30th Nov. 2017 , OR the date of complelion of Master's degree or equ'rmfenl
examination with required percentage of marks within two years [mm the date of
declaration of NET rvesult, ie, by 29th Nov. 2019 , whichever is later.
This is an electronic certificate only. 1ts anthenticity and category in which the candidate
had appeared should be verified [mm UGC by the institution/appointing anthority. This
electronic rerl?icatc can also be verified by scanming QR Bar Code printed on the
electronic certificate. ,
validity of this electronic centificate is forever. W:‘J W)
Date of Issue: 06-12-2018 /Hcab

NET Bureau

Note UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Apphcation Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of
the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible for
the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as lawd down In the
notification for Joint CSIR-UGC Test
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Provisional Certificate

This is to Certify that Amitayu Chakraborty has qualified for the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy(Ph.D)
on 12-06-2017 on presentalion of a thesis as mentioned below under the Department/Centre of English
& OMEL, Bhasha Bhavana. The Certificale will formally be handed over to him/her at the next
Convocalion of the Universily.

Title of the thesis : Nationalism, Ethnicity and the Nation-state in Kenya: A Study of Select Works
of Ngugi wa Thiong'o’"

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Dated: 13-07-2017 VISVA-BHARATI
e
(el

SANTINIKETAN
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Visva-Bhacati
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Provisional Certificate

This is to certify that Chandrima Das has qualified for the Degree of Doctor of

Philosophy(Ph.D.) on 29:09-2022 on presentation of a thesis ns mentioned below under the
Department of English, Bhasha-Bhavana, Visva- Bharatl.

Title of the thesis : Crime and the Colony : The Intersection of Criminal and Colonial
Discourses in the Eighteenth Century

SANTINIKETAN W

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Dated: 13-10-2022 VISVA-BHARA'T R.u&

o7 gl Assistant Regis.ar
(qUs /(e xamination)
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Certified that
Bebdip Bhibar
was  admitted 1o the Degree  of Boctor of Philosophy m Artis of  this

‘7////7'1-/,177 on UE.H7.&UE[ and that the //{7,” wets P('H/I‘//(‘l/ on  him her with

all  the fiﬁ’i//ﬁlr)' and @;’m/gya} therelo afpertaining.
In Witness whereef  lhe (J/‘l/ua/ﬂrr o lthe Oive - Chancellor of

Fadaupur University & feawntc  oficed.

B

i P

Car

JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY

() . :
/’\S.(,LQ“JJ\’ an xDZ’.S

Vice-Chancellor

The 24th December, 2021
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STATE LEVEL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHli

(Accredited by University Grants Commission)

WBCSC

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
(State Agency)

S.No. .11 Roll No. x10/0073

Certified that  wawgmaagHoSE.

| has qu.a[%[u:d at the State Level Efzgtﬁcfzty Uut—7997 in the éuﬁlact/ %ucgb[m of

Professor Bhaskar Raychaudhuri Professor Nityananda Saha .

POLITICAL SCIENCE and is e[ngﬁfe foz .L’sctuus/ﬂ/z in (unéuauétéu/ coffegefa

Chairman Chairman
Steering Committee The West Bengal College Service Commission
State Level Eligibility Test (State Agency)
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Certificate No. WBCSC20131234

]
IEWBCSC;]

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
SEVENTEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POSTS OF
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & LIBRARIAN OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

(T T
Son/Daughterof ~ EBRAHIM MONDAL .
R MOREMIBIBL e
Roll No. 0724703 Category OBC(A)

has qualified at the Seventeenth West Bengal SET -2013 feld on 15.12.2013 in

the Subject PHILOSOPHY

This Certificate is valid for ever.

The date of qualifying for SET is 11th Jufy, 2014

P A Lt i 2

4(-/“; b IR
Pradip Narayan Ghosh Siddhartha Majumdar
Chairman Chairperson
Steering Committee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &

Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue :10th November, 2014

Note :

a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certificate on the strength of the information provided
by the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certificate(s) of the candidate while
considering him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the
genuineness of his/her claims.

b) If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the
date of the SET examination.

c) If the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PH/VH category, the appointing authority should check the document(s)
while considering him/her for appointment.

d) This is an electronic certificate and its authenticity should be verified by the employer from the WBCSC. The
electronic Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate
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;r 'Ela U ‘ Certificate No. ___\_IY_B_??_Q_Z_O_:I_?_!??_?,__.
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THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
TWENTIETH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POST OF
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES ;
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Cortifiedthat, : il P SRABONTAUDY | L i
SonfDaughiterof . . . KACIRAMTUDY o ooieoiooean
and oo ST IO, [ ot e
Roll No 0701045, “Cabegory’ i b0 T ST WD MO Gy

has qualified at the Twentieth West Bengal SET -2017 field on 03.1 2.2017 in

the Sufect (v s SR B SANSKRIT: . nbo i o o
The date of qualifying for SETLs a0 wi vl i s 06.06.2018 sty v
This Certificate is valid forever. :

W ks - %; f”’»k- [ TRA v W o~

Prof. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar Dr. Dipak Kumar Kax

Chairman Chairperson

Steering Committee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &
Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue : 27,06.2018

a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certificate on the strength of the information provided by
the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certificate(s) of the candidate while considering
him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of his’her

vote :

‘claims.
b) Ifthe candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date of
declaration of result of the SET examination.

c) If the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category, the appointing authority should check the document(s) while
considering him/her for appointment, as per the stipulations laid down by the concerned Dept. (s) of the State Gavt.

d) This is an electronic certificate and its authenticity should be verified by the employer from the WBCSC. The electronic
Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate.,







NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI AVENUE, DURGAPUR-713209,
WEST BENGAL, INDIA

Ref. No:NITD/Dean(AR)/2022/PC/13 Date: 06.04.2022

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE
(FOR THE DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (Ph.D.))

SURAJIT KARMAKAR (Regn. No. NITD/PhD/MA/2017/00909) has successfully
defended the thesis titled “STUDY OF FIXED POINTS OF DIFFERENT
CONTRACTIONS AND SOME APPLICATIONS" on 29.03.2022, fulfilling all the

conditions stipulated by the Senate of this institute.

The degree will be conferred on the next Convocation of this Institute.

H(-«u'h—‘ '1[)— oAca~
. °C=L6(f$ Lea
Dean (Academic Research)

Dean (Academic Research)
National Insfitute of Technology
Durgapur-713209 India

Telephone (Office): 0343 2752040/2752043 Fax: 0343 2547375 Website: www.nitdgp.ac.in
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Visva-Bharati
This 1s to certify that

Arunbhuti Sen
was abmitted to the Moctor of Philosophy in the
Depactment of  SHistory unver Vidya-
' DBhavana in this Tniversity in  the pear
2077 on presentation of a bdigsertation titled

“Society, Economy and Landed Interest in
South-West Rarha Bengal (1820-1865).”

«"‘"Ju&’nﬁ\&‘v
Vice-Chancellor
iwﬁu’h
s‘ b/ ’l N
R
m-mu.[

Santimbketan May 23, 2018
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Pisha-Bharati

This 1s to certify that

c,‘fz'ly ShPal
was avmitted to the Doctor of Philosophy n the
Department of SBolany under Siksha-
SAhavana in this  University in the pear
2079 on presentation of a dissertation titled

“Characterization and elucidation of
regulation of cotyledon senescence during
germination of Vigna radiata seeds”

R ChatrhmeX

Pice-Chancellor
Bl

Santiniketan August 27,2019
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No: 190520553823 Roll No.: WB0405200850

Costified that  MOUMITA KARMAKAR

(3;1/;/5"7)(11/f//]107 af REKHA KARMAKAR

and GOURANGA KARMAKAR

fas gua /lfl}'{/

the UGC-NFET far w/'/'l(//(‘»’/('/'/’// /}n Assistant .(/)I(l/;'.\'.wu field an 3rd December, 2019 77 e .\wf{/}'('/
ECONOMICS/ RURAL ECONOMICS/ CO-OPERATION/ DEMOGRAPHY/ DEVELOPMENT PLANNING/ DEVELOPMENT

STUDIES/ ECONOMETRICS/ APPLIED ECONOMICS/ DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS/ BUSINESS ECONOMICS

o J . '} .

As per /'/l/n walias 2 ratuded h'// the candidate, /;1'/\‘/74’ tad (‘llIll/.’(l’/l’(//;ll[)/)f’ﬂ red ar was pursuing
. . . . J J . ) . .

frisiher Wlaster s degree ar :-r/lmw('nu/ examinalian in the related .w/(t'/rrl al the lime of (/p/)('qmg

far UGC-NET

Ctre date af ﬂ('i'(/ilfi/i/(/ far Assistant Prafessar is the date af declaratian af UGC-NFT resull.
/.e.. 3]st December, 2019 - “7 the date of rmu/)('l'//ml n/ Paster's r/l'y we air eguiva (ont
examinalian with reguired percenlage of maiks weithin lwa years fram the dale af declaiation of

UGC-NF T resull, i.e. h'// 30th December, 2021 . wiltichever is laler.

This is an electranic t'm///ilwlv anly, s m/lﬁﬂnlirt’/,/ and calegary (n kit the candidate had
A < 7 4 . AT ’ )

appeared shauld e verified  fram Hatianat ?;m‘/mg Agency (NTA) by the
. - / . A / / e ’ 5 ’

/'/l.s'//'//////1/1/;1/2/)11/'/l/mq althia a ?:ﬂl.\’ eleclranee 1’4!1////(7//4' can alsa be m-u/'wr/ Iu/ scanning (e

QX Cade.

The validity af this electranic ce r////('a/(’ is /a 1o,

i A

Date of issue: 08.01.2020 Senior Director, NTA

Note NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form, The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET.

)

-/







Pigva-Bharati

Thig ig to cectify that

Ramansu C(Q)o.wvami
wag avmitted to the Doctor of Philogophy in the
Depactment of GSwvizonmental S tudies
unver iksha-SBhavana in this Tniversitp
in the pear 2072 on pregentation of a
diggertation titled

“Studies on the effect of arsenic on the
pathophysiology of bacteria.”

Pice-Chancellor

Santiniketan December 7, 2013
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(®) NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (@)
®)
}{ UGC Rel. No: 310374NET-NOV 2017) Roll No: 89006817 W4
\)  Certified that SANCHITA GoswAMI &)
'&\ 1‘:%
v - \/
AN Daigfter of ASHOKANANDA GOSWAMI and A
/N MAYNA GOSWAMI had applied for the UGC-NET for elighility for Z2%
Y6 Assistant Professor held onos-11-2017 i theGeENERAL
7 category and qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off
%) [or GENERAL category  {@)
7 A : T8
AN d)e Sub;ccl SANSKRIT 2\
-‘v_'y N
A : . . - : A
@v As per the information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed his/her Master's &)
Y degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for NET. A
L= ‘ o of ofs : . . s . N7
X The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, ie,
&) 2nd January, 2018 , OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent ‘\1)
LY exawination with required percentage of Marks within two vears from the date of A
\Z declaration of NET result, ie, by 15t January, 2020 , whichever is [ater. X
&) This is an electronic certificate only amd its authenticit v should be verified from the UGC &)
8 by the employer. This electronic centificate can also be verified by scanming QR Rar Code P
X printed on the electronic certificate. ! i },{) N\
\&) validity of this electronic certificate is forever. —_— o )
Hea(
(@. Date 0' 1851 19-03-2018 NET Burean (@\
A Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 5%
(\7 his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates *V'
A of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible Al
(@) for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in 1;3,
X7 the notification for UGC-NET. \
A A
@' b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the institution/recruitment body should \\/‘
A check the relevant documents of that category, A

-
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i\ NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

X

UGC Ref. No:2403/(NET-JAN 2017) Roll No: 88001184

L

> <
T

S L —

Certitied that SHREYASREE DAS

T

T
®X(®)
S e

S o
X

Son m“dm*r of DIPAK KUMAR DAS ) ¥
and KRISHNA DAS had applied for the UGC-NET for
c(im[vilim fm Assistant mec&sor held on 22-01-2017 i t.()e GENERAL cateqory and
qualified by securing marks at par with the quafifping cut.—off for GENERAL  category
i the Subject SANSKRIT '

DO
-

/‘\'")_

e
L. S0 (i > )
@)1 @)

S~

As per the infommtion protided By the candidate, he/she bad completed his/her Master’s
degree or equivalent examination at the tiwe of applying for NET.

S od
L e D

<H the date of eligibility for Assistant Pro[css_or is the date of declavation of NET result, ie,
{®) 29th May 2017 , OR the date of completion of Master’s degree or equivalent

¥ exantivation with required percentage of Marks within two years from the date of

(e declaration of NET result, ie, by 28th May 2019 , whichever is later.

"
Pg

this is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity should be verified from the UGC
b the employer. This c(cclronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code

= { . B ofe. . 3
nrinted on the electronic cun’luilc. » ! ks J‘a )

Jalidit v of this electrowic certificate is forever.

DO
_— —— -

¥4 , Head

(e} Date of Issue: 31-07-2017 NET Bureau

‘y. L Note 4, UGC has issued the electromic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in > \

<q‘ rus/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates < e

é }( of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission 1s not responsible { }{
= tor the same The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in <,\g

<t> the notificaton for UGC-RET } 4
(@)

wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD s shown in the UGC Ref. No ., the institution/recruitment body should <(§
§ ( check the relevant documents of that category ;-);{




tawing submilled a thesis entitted.

----------------------------------------------

L The 27% Osombon 2049
‘ L

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------

resprect by the University, as pror USGC Frequlation 2009, |
was duly admitlod to the Degree of Burtor of Philosophy
P Gty

®_—

Yoo Chancellor

| 1911 (Chtera: Coratopogonidae: |

------------------------------------------------------------------------------




NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

Excellence in Assessment

E-certificate No.: TUN19U50987
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No: 190510574506 Roll No: WB04501381

“Cortified that  SUDIP KUMAR PALIT

(S)rlll/,(./)'(//{r///'/m n/ SIKHA PALIT
i PRADIP KUMAR PALIT hias qualified

the UGC-NFT far eligiditity far Assistant Prafessar field an 24th June, 2019 in thhe sebiject

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS

s per infavmatian pravided by the candidate, fie/she liad campleted/appeared ar was pursuing

tisfher Waster's degree ar equivalent examinatian at the time af applying far UGC-NFT
1 9 f applyin (

Cte date n'/' ('(’/:qi(f/'['//l/. /III Assistant .‘})l(l/l’.\'.\'lll /s the datle n_{’f/ﬂ'l'ﬂ ralian u/ U (1'6 “NET reselt,
/.., 12th July, 2% . ar the date nf' r'm////(’ﬂl/h/l n/' Wlaster's (/1"117:'5' ar t't/m'mlllf'ﬂl examinalian
with vequcred percentage af marks within lwa years fram the date of dectaration af UGCNET
resull, i.e. l""(/ _11th July, 2021 , whiichiever is tater.

Chis is an electranic ('('r/l'/'il'(//t' anly, ils aultienticily and calegary in wilrich the candidate had
appeared  shanld e verified  fram  HNatianal Z:c\'//'ﬂ(/ AAgency (NTA) by the
/'//.\'/i///l/h/l/h/.:/;ﬂr'rl//'m/ authrarily. This electranic :w/l'/'f'('ﬂ/«' can-alsa e Wn'/im/ ({g scanning the

‘(Q‘,?\' Cade.

The l’(l(}?/{]f/ af this electranic certificate is farever. \/ u_: p
Date of issue: 29.11.2019 Senior Director, NTA

Note. NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any faise Information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibllity conditions for NET as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET.




Certificate No. : WBCSC252076
wBCSC

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

SETRef- No. WBSET/25-2076 RollNo. Ll
Certified that _ SUROBALIMURMY
Son/Daughterof TULUSTMURMY (Mother)
and AKAL MURMU

the Subject GEOGRAPHY

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 25th SET result, ie.,
29.02.2024 or the date of completion of Master’s degree/equivalent examination with requirea
percentage of marks within two Yyears from the date of declaration of 25th SET result, ie., b)
28.02.2026, whichever is later.

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing
authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar Professor (Dr.) Deb Narayan Bandyopadhyay
MEMBER SECRETARY CHAIRMAN
WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC) WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 22.03.2024

Note: The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the
candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the
candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.







Pisva-Bharati

This is to certify that

Swati Ghallerjee
was admitted to the Doctor of Philosophy in the
Department  of  Sanskrit, SPali &
ShPrakeit wver SABhasha-SABhavana n
this  Wnibersity in - the pear 2021 on
presentation of a dissertation titled

“Yajoaphalam - A Study”
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